PI

—

o o & w DN

Nr
91
96
93
97
77
95

99

Name
KESSLER
BUSCHEK
KOKAS
LEDERHILGER
PLATONOV
EISENHUT

AULEHLA

Fabian
Anton
Raphael
Leonid
Daniel

Elias

Ester

oMz

eitfahren

Finale
08.04.2016

Kat.
MU13
MU13
M U13
M U13
M U13
MU13

W uU14

u13

UCI Code
AUT20040129
AUT20040423
AUT20041107
AUT20050802
AUT20050401
AUT20050702

AUT20060228

BL
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

Wien

Team/Verein
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

Zeit
23,360
23,547
24,328
25,072
25,687
26,678

30,281



